®
Rail
Multi-Conductor
Control Cables
LSZH, XLPO, 600V, 110°C, Shielded & Un-Shielded for
Rail Transit Applications
• EXRAD® Irradiation Crosslinked LSZH
XLPO Insulation and Jacket

in  |  mm
Net
Weight
lb/1000ft
kg/100m
OPTIONAL
Shield (s)
Diameter
in  |  mm
Shielded Net
Weight
lb/1000ft |
kg/100m
Size (TC)
AWG | mm2
EXRAD-CCR-2C24(s) 2 24 0.25 7/32 0.024 0.61 0.046 1.17 0.134 3.4 10.4 1.6 0.167 4.3 2.1 3.2
EXRAD-CCR-3C24 3 24 0.25 7/32 0.024 0.61 0.046 1.17 0.150 3.8 12.1 1.8 0.175 4.5 2.0 3.0
EXRAD-CCR-4C24 4 24 0.25 7/32 0.024 0.61 0.046 1.17 0.161 4.1 14.4 2.2 0.189 4.8 1.8 2.7
EXRAD-CCR-5C24 5 24 0.25 7/32 0.024 0.61 0.046 1.17 0.177 4.5 17.8 2.7 0.205 5.2 2.2 3.3
EXRAD-CCR-6C24 6 24 0.25 7/32 0.024 0.61 0.046 1.17 0.197 5.0 20.8 3.1 0.224 5.7 2.6 3.9
EXRAD-CCR-7C24 7 24 0.25 7/32 0.024 0.61 0.046 1.17 0.209 5.3 26.2 3.9 0.236 6.0 3.3 4.9
EXRAD-CCR-12C24 12 24 0.25 7/32 0.024 0.61 0.046 1.17 0.256 6.5 41.6 6.2 0.283 7.2 5.2 7.8
EXRAD-CCR-25C24 25 24 0.25 7/32 0.024 0.61 0.046 1.17 0.354 9.0 86.6 12.9 0.390 9.9 10.8 16.1
EXRAD-CCR-2C22 2 22 0.35 19/34 0.030 0.76 0.052 1.32 0.156 4 14.6 2.2 0.185 4.7 1.8 2.7
EXRAD-CCR-3C22 3 22 0.35 19/34 0.030 0.76 0.052 1.32 0.165 4.2 16.9 2.5 0.193 4.9 2.1 3.2
EXRAD-CCR-4C22 4 22 0.35 19/34 0.030 0.76 0.052 1.32 0.181 4.6 20.2 3.0 0.207 5.3 2.5 3.8
EXRAD-CCR-5C22 5 22 0.35 19/34 0.030 0.76 0.052 1.32 0.197 5.0 24.9 3.7 0.224 5.7 3.1 4.6
EXRAD-CCR-6C22 6 22 0.35 19/34 0.030 0.76 0.052 1.32 0.217 5.5 29.1 4.3 0.244 6.2 3.6 5.4
EXRAD-CCR-7C22 7 22 0.35 19/34 0.030 0.76 0.052 1.32 0.232 5.9 36.7 5.5 0.260 6.6 4.6 6.8
EXRAD-CCR-12C22 12 22 0.35 19/34 0.030 0.76 0.052 1.32 0.283 7.2 58.2 8.7 0.311 7.9 7.3 10.9
EXRAD-CCR-25C22 25 22 0.35 19/34 0.030 0.76 0.052 1.32 0.378 9.6 121.3 18.1 0.413 10.5 15.2 22.6
EXRAD-CCR-2C20 2 20 0.50 19/32 0.038 0.96 0.056 1.42 0.173 4.4 20.8 3.1 0.189 4.8 2.6 3.9
EXRAD-CCR-3C20 3 20 0.50 19/32 0.038 0.96 0.056 1.42 0.181 4.6 24.1 3.6 0.209 5.3 3.0 4.5
EXRAD-CCR-4C20 4 20 0.50 19/32 0.038 0.96 0.056 1.42 0.197 5.0 28.8 4.3 0.213 5.4 3.6 5.4
EXRAD-CCR-5C20 5 20 0.50 19/32 0.038 0.96 0.056 1.42 0.217 5.5 35.5 5.3 0.244 6.2 4.4 6.6
EXRAD-CCR-6C20 6 20 0.50 19/32 0.038 0.96 0.056 1.42 0.236 6.0 41.6 6.2 0.256 6.5 5.2 7.8
EXRAD-CCR-7C20 7 20 0.50 19/32 0.038 0.96 0.056 1.42 0.256 6.5 52.4 7.8 0.283 7.2 6.6 9.8
EXRAD-CCR-12C20 12 20 0.50 19/32 0.038 0.96 0.056 1.42 0.299 7.6 83.1 12 0.319 8.1 10.4 15.5
EXRAD-CCR-25C20 25 20 0.50 19/32 0.038 0.96 0.056 1.42 0.413 11 173.2 25.8 0.445 11.3 21.7 32.3
All dimensions and weights are nominal and subject to variation within industry best-practice.
®
Rail
Multi-Conductor

Diameter
in  |  mm
Net Weight
lb/1000ft
kg/100m
OPTIONAL
Shield (s)
Diameter
in  |  mm
Shielded Net
Weight
lb/1000ft |
kg/100m
Size (TC)
AWG | mm2
EXRAD-CCR-2C18(s) 2 18 1.0 19/30 0.050 1.26 0.070 1.77 0.201 5.1 30.2 4.5 0.220 5.6 3.8 5.6
EXRAD-CCR-3C18 3 18 1.0 19/30 0.050 1.26 0.070 1.77 0.213 5.4 37.5 5.6 0.236 6.0 4.7 7.0
EXRAD-CCR-4C18 4 18 1.0 19/30 0.050 1.26 0.070 1.77 0.228 5.8 42.9 6.4 0.256 6.5 5.4 8.0
EXRAD-CCR-5C18 5 18 1.0 19/30 0.050 1.26 0.070 1.77 0.262 6.7 57.0 8.5 0.276 7.0 7.1 10.6
EXRAD-CCR-6C18 6 18 1.0 19/30 0.050 1.26 0.070 1.77 0.287 7.3 65.7 9.8 0.307 7.8 8.2 12.3
EXRAD-CCR-7C18 7 18 1.0 19/30 0.050 1.26 0.070 1.77 0.315 8.0 70.4 11 0.335 8.5 8.8 13.1
EXRAD-CCR-12C18 12 18 1.0 19/30 0.050 1.26 0.070 1.77 0.358 9.1 115.1 17.2 0.390 9.9 14.4 21.5
EXRAD-CCR-25C18 25 18 1.0 19/30 0.050 1.26 0.070 1.77 0.504 12.8 217.3 32 0.531 13.5 27.2 40.5
EXRAD-CCR-2C16 2 16 1.5 19/29 0.056 1.42 0.085 2.17 0.236 6.0 42.2 6.3 0.256 6.5 5.3 7.9
EXRAD-CCR-3C16 3 16 1.5 19/29 0.056 1.42 0.085 2.17 0.248 6.3 51.0 7.6 0.268 6.8 6.4 9.5
EXRAD-CCR-4C16 4 16 1.5 19/29 0.056 1.42 0.085 2.17 0.272 6.9 63.0 9.4 0.291 7.4 7.9 11.8
EXRAD-CCR-5C16 5 16 1.5 19/29 0.056 1.42 0.085 2.17 0.307 7.8 77.8 12 0.327 8.3 9.7 14.5
EXRAD-CCC-6C16 6 16 1.5 19/29 0.056 1.42 0.085 2.17 0.333 8.5 94.5 14 0.354 9.0 11.8 17.6
EXRAD-CCR-7C16 7 16 1.5 19/29 0.056 1.42 0.085 2.17 0.358 9.1 110.6 17 0.394 10.0 13.8 20.6
EXRAD-CCR-12C16 12 16 1.5 19/29 0.056 1.42 0.085 2.17 0.437 11 173.8 25.9 0.476 12.1 21.7 32.4
EXRAD-CCR-25C16 25 16 1.5 19/29 0.056 1.42 0.085 2.17 0.610 16 348.3 51.9 0.650 16.5 43.5 64.9
EXRAD-CCR-2C14 2 14 2.5 41/30 0.071 1.80 0.108 2.75 0.287 7.3 65.7 9.8 0.307 7.8 8.2 12.3
EXRAD-CCR-3C14 3 14 2.5 41/30 0.071 1.80 0.108 2.75 0.307 7.8 81.8 12 0.323 8.2 10.2 15.3
EXRAD-CCR-4C14 4 14 2.5 41/30 0.071 1.80 0.108 2.75 0.343 8.7 101.9 15 0.358 9.1 12.7 19.0
EXRAD-CCR-5C14 5 14 2.5 41/30 0.071 1.80 0.108 2.75 0.370 9.4 121.4 18 0.406 10.3 15.2 22.6
EXRAD-CCR-6C14 6 14 2.5 41/30 0.071 1.80 0.108 2.75 0.417 11 149.5 22 0.449 11.4 18.7 27.9
EXRAD-CCR-7C14 7 14 2.5 41/30 0.071 1.80 0.108 2.75 0.453 12 168.8 25.2 0.492 12.5 21.1 31.5
EXRAD-CCR-12C14 12 14 2.5 41/30 0.071 1.80 0.108 2.75 0.531 14 299.1 45 0.571 14.5 37.4 55.8
EXRAD-CCR-25C14 25 14 2.5 41/30 0.071 1.80 0.108 2.75 0.748 19.0 623.0 92.9 0.787 20.0 77.9 116